
FW: Oppose Billboard ordinance CF 12-1611
~rmessage

Barbara Broide <bbroide@hotmail.com> Tue, Oct 16, 2012 at 3:30 AM
To: Councilmember Wesson <councilmember.wesson@lacity.org>, Councilmember Ed Reyes
<councilmember.reyes@lacity.org>, Councilmember Paul Krekorian <councilmember.krekorian@lacity.org>,
Councilmember Tony Cardenas <councilmember.cardenas@lacity.org>
Cc: Patrice Lattimore - LA City <patrice.lattimore@lacity.org>

FYI

> Subject: Billboard ordinance
> From: gjf165@gmail.com
> Date: Tue, 16 Oct 2012 09:42:36 +0200
> CC: mike.bonin@lacity.org;
> To: bill.rosendahl@lacity.org
>
> Dear Bill,
> The Brentwood Community Council supports the ordinance that is in process and does not approve of a side
deal between council and sign companies to change the objectives set forth.
> Please assure that you will impress this upon City Council so that residents of Los Angeles will.have a better
quality of life. It is not easy to buck big corporations, but we ask that you and your colleagues do just that. We
have fought long and hard for justice on this and deserve the ordinance without deals made to the large
companies.
> Fight for us, Bill!
> Sincerely,
> Nancy Freedman, Chair
> BCC
>
> Sent from my iPad
> Nancy Freedman
> gjf165@gmail.com
>


